= - .
BI-MART ' oy = s
THUNDERBIRD Y RRM
w B ™ 2 VALLEY LIFT/TRANSLINK SISKIYOU :
= = 2] = . Z
s 5 gl = g N2 " E cnesanon 3 1lo <
s g DAKDT \ PR AP °
L) et . _— Py =
STEWART INNOVATION  ST.MARY'S S 0
| ACADEMY  SCHOOL
2 JunIpERg
£ -
= A ol ~
=
H = B southeaTEway o A
CURNINGHAM g WALMART «
GARFIELD N
4 =
SOUTH
MEDFORD HS HARRY & DAVID
g CORP. QU
= X
A,
<%
3
SOUTH STAGE 3
W3
N
' 5]
»
e X

NORTHRIDGE

VOORHIES

N
&7
rY

Y.

PHOENIX
W

7 l 99366 ! 89831 |3

Umo—A New Way to Ride the Bus!

Umo is RVTD'’s electronic fare system. Using either the Umo Card or Umo Mobility App,
you can pay-as-you-ride, and enjoy automatic daily and monthly fare capping. Pick up a card
at any RVTD ticket sales location or download the mobile app to get started.

Download the
Umo Mobility App

Enjoy all the benefits of Umo without
the card. Download the Umo Mobility
App and create a new account or enter
your existing Umo card number to
transfer your account balance.

Register Your Umo Card

Connect your Umo Card number with your vio
online account to protect your fare, even if your

card is lost, damaged, or stolen. Once your card

is registered you can:

Purchase passes or stored value online
Enable autoload for passes or stored value
Please Note: Once you transfer
your balance to the app your card
will be permanently disabled.

Sign up to receive pass and stored value alerts

Register your card today at umopass.com.

STOT ‘gz 3unr

apIng apiy

RAY'S
FOOD PLACE N,

SRR Ny

Vy WO 4
Ajlunwwos ano

ONIAOMW

"199ys julid ayy o apis siyi uo dew ayy 0}
uolejal ul umopapisdn si JIOMLIE JOAOD B}
pue 8031-03}-peay siulid dyiomue dejy 910\

19A09) JUO0L]

J250088_June_2025_Ride_Guide_Z-Card_10p.indd 1

FARES AND PASSES

Transfer Passes are valid for two trips within
90 minutes of being issued. Request from driver
at time of fare payment.

Passengers over 62, between ages 10-17, on
Medicare, or with an eligible disability qualify
for reduced fare. See agent at Front Street
Station to obtain a reduced fare ID card.

Single Day | 20-Ride | Monthly
FARES | Ride | Pass | Pass | Pass
Full | $2 $6 $32 $56
Reduced $1 $6 $16 $28

RVTD is subject to nondiscrimination
requirements under Title V.

B

PHOENIXHS &

COLVER

A

MEDFORD

=)

\y
A=
Wz
S {\e

& o
§ [X] Hospital
CABBAGE
99)
HARTLEY
COlVER SUNCREST
%
% VALLEY VIEW
¢
N &,
! &,
)
TALENT °
& g
(5 2
=
o, X
\ Q
JACKSON N,
WELLSPRINGS
SCHEDULES CONTACT US
Schedules vary by route. Please Main Line ... (541) 779-BUSS (2877)
reference individual route tables
for Monday-Friday and Saturday 24-Hour Info...................... (541) 608-2400
servico/sghedules. Note: tables do AdMIN (541) 779-5821
not list all route stops.
Sunday: No Service Valley Lift.................... (541) 842-2080
There is no service on the TransLink ... (541) 842-2060
following holidays: Carpool Info........... (541) 779-5821
* New Year's Day . .
EmailUs........................ info@rvtd.org

* Memorial Day
e Fourth of July
¢ Labor Day

¢ Thanksgiving

e Christmas Day

ﬁ Front Street Station
@ Transfer Site

@ Route

Travel Direction

Bus Stop
7= College or University
A High School

Route 24 . rruc

®

Route 1 0 - Phoenix - Talent - Ashland

8 A ELEMENTARY

wuiog lenvag () sy @
Monday-Friday Saturday Monday-Friday Saturday Monday-Friday Saturday § m”‘@ ng
20 Minute Service - 6:15 am-8:35 pm 40 Min Service 30 Minute Service - 5:00-7-00 am 30 Min Service 30 Minute Service - 6:00 am-8:00 pm 1 Hour Service waren ) "
Hour 20 Minute Service - 7:00 am-6:00 pm [ oy O
Stops First Bus Times Last Bus | First Bus Last Bus 30 Minute Service - 6:00-8:00 pm Stops First Bus Last Bus | First Bus Last Bus
uafe
To RRMC > » > Hour Times e - [——
@ South Gateway 6:15am | :15/:35/:55 | 8:35pm | 7:15am  5:55 pm 5-7 amand Hour Times @ Front Street Station 6:00am | :00/:30 | 800pm | 7:00am  6:00 pm
E Barnett and Ellendale 6:19am | :19/:39/:59 | 8:39pm | 7:19am  5:59 pm Stops First Bus [ IR e Ul Last Bus | FirstBus Last Bus Oakdale and Dakota 6:03am | :03/:33 | 8:03pm | 7:03am 6:03 pm
Black Oak and Siskiyou 6:21am | :21/:41/01 | 841pm | 7:21am  6:01 pm To Ashland » » » Stewart and Columbus 6:06am | :06/:36 | 8:06pm | 7:06am  6:06 pm ’
© RRMC 6:24am | :24/:44/:04 | 8:44pm | 7:24am  6:04 pm G Front Street Station 5:00am | :00/:30 | :20/:40/:00 | 8:00pm | 7:00am  6:00 pm Hamilton at Probation Office  6:08am | :08/:38 | 8:08pm | 7:.08am 6:08 pm e /
To South Gateway » » > © South Gateway 5:10 am :10/7:40 :30/:50/:10 | 8:10pm | 7:10am  6:10 pm Albertsons 6:10am | :10/:40 | 8:10pm | 7:10am  6:10 pm
Juanipero and Olympic 6:30 am | :30/:50/:10 | 8:50pm | 7:30am  6:10 pm Harry & David Corporation 5:13 am 13743 :33/:53/13 | 8:13pm | 7:13am  6:13 pm . og oy
1) UM
E Barnett and Murphy 6:35am | :35/:55/:15 | 8:55pm | 7:35am  6:15 pm Ray’s Food Place o18am | :18/:48 | :38/:58/:18 | 8:18pm | 7:18am  6:18 pm Bi-Mart 6:13am | :13/43 | 813pm | 7:13am  6:13pm e
E Barnett and Riverside 6:41am | :41/:01/:21 | 9:01pm | 7:41am 6:21pm Talent and Main 5:25am 25/:55 45/:05/:25 | 825pm | 7:25am  6:25pm Thunderbird 6:15am | :15/45 | 815pm | 7:15am  6:15pm - )
© South Gateway 6:45am | :45/:05/:25 | 9:05pm | 7:45am  6:25pm Jackson WellSprings 5:33am | :33/:03 | :53/:13/:33 | 8:33pm | 7:33am  6:33 pm Medford City Hall 6:19am | :19/49 | 819pm | 7:19am  6:19 pm | ]
@ Indicates a Transfer Site. This route does not go to Front Street Station. Ashland Plaza 5:39 am 39709 5319739 | 8:39pm RIS (= Front Street Station 6:22am | :22/:52 | 8:22pm | 7:22am  6:22 pm
Connects to ROUTE 10 at S. Gateway and at RRMC. Southern Oregon University 9:44 am 44714 :04/:24/:44 | 8:44pm | T:44am  6:44 pm
Ashland and Walker 5:47 am A7/7 :07/:27/:47 | 8:47pm | T:A47am  6:47 pm "199ys 1und 8y} Jo apis siy) uo dew ayy o1
Bi-Mart 5:58 am :58/:28 :18/:38/:58 | 8:58 pm | 7:58am  6:58 pm uole|al ul umopapisdn si 30M1IE JBAOD B}
To Front Street Station » » » Route 25 - Southwest Medford pue 801-01-pesy siuid yiomue dejy 810N
N o.l.l c E Siskiyou and Bellview 6:01 am 01/:31 21/:41/:01 | 9:.01pm | 8:01am 7:01 pm Monday-Friday saturday
Siskiyou and Palm 6:07 am :07/:37 :221/:47/:07 | 9:07pm | 8:07am  7:.07 pm 30 Minute Service - 6:00 am-8:00 pm 1 Hour Service ‘Iero )Ioea
Route 1X, the Medford-Ashland Express, Lithia and Oak 6:12 am 12/:42 :32/:52/12 | 9:12pm | 8:12am 712 pm Hour
is temporarily suspended. For questions Jackson WellSprings 6:17am | 17/47 | :37/57/17 | 9:17pm | 817am  7:17pm Stops First Bus SN [1IE0) Last Bus | First Bus Last Bus
please contact RVTD at (541) 779-2877. Talent and Main 6:24 am :24/:54 447:04/:24 | 9:24pm | 8:24am  7:24 pm To SW Medford » » »
Ray’s Food Place 6:28 am :28/:58 :48/:08/:28 | 9:28pm | 8:28am  7:28 pm (= Front Street Station 6:00am | :00/:30 | 8:00pm | 7:30am  5:30 pm
Harry & David Corporation 6:33 am :33/:03 | :53/:13/:33 | 9:33pm | 8:33am 7:33pm Columbus and Stewart 6:04am | :04/:34 | 8:04pm | 7:34am  5:34 pm
@ South Gateway 6:37 am :37/:07 57/17/:37 | 9:37pm | 8:37am  7:37 pm South Medford HS 6:.08am | :08/:38 | 8:08pm | 7:38am  5:38 pm
Can | take my % @ Front Street Station 6:49 am :49/:19 :09/:29/:49 | 9:49pm | 8:49am  7:49 pm To Front Street Station » » »
bike on the bus? @ Indicates a Transfer Site. Connects to ROUTE 24 at S. Gateway. Stewartand Peach 6:14am | 14744 | 814pm [7ddam - 9:44 pm
. . Oakdale and Dakota 6:17 am A7/:47 8:17pm | 7:47am  5:47 pm
We provide a bike rack on the front of every 8 Fronts Stat 6:20 2050 | 8:20 750 5:50
fixed route bus. Racks can carry up to three ront Street Station Loam | A% L0 pm ~uam 0 pm
standard frame bikes. Spaces on the rack are
first come, first served. Riders can easily add Route 1 7 - Ashland Crosstown
slots, even when the other slots are full. ;\‘I)Ino”pdtag-ﬁ_'lda)go 7:30 Route 40 - Central Point
inute Service - 7:30 am-7:30 pm . -
Monday-Friday Saturday Monday-Friday Saturday
Stops First Bus m Last Bus 1 Hour Service - 6:20-7:20 am 1 Hour Service 30 Minute Service - 6:00 am-8:00 pm 1 Hour Service
To Ashland Hospital » » » 30 Minute Service - 7:20 am-7:20 pm ) Hour _
Stops First Bus BN [:588 Last Bus | First Bus Last Bus
Albertsons 7:30 am :30/:00 7:30 pm .
SOU's The Hawk 7:39 3909 | 739 ToCentral Point » > »
s The Haw :39 am :39/: :39 pm . .
_ P Stops First Bus Last Bus | FirstBus LastBus &= Front Street Station 6:00am | :00/:30 | 8:00pm | 7:00am 6:00 pm
N Mountain Park 7:45 am :45/:15 7:45 pm
: Rogue Valley Mall 6:08am | :08/:38 | 8:08pm | 7:08am  6:08 pm
@ N Main and Glenn 7:50 am :50/:20 7:50 pm
Ashland Hospital 755 55/:95 755 Beall and Bursell 6:14am | :14/44 | 814pm | 7:14am  6:14 pm
T AI; in os>p|>a> ooan S VP @ Northgate Shopping Center 6:20 am :20 :20/:50 7:20pm | 7:20am  5:20 pm Freeman and Oak 6:17am | 17747 | 817pm | 7:A7am  6:17pm
00 N |$|r -sonsd Manl 756 56/26 | 7-56 Thunderbird 6:26 am 126 :26/:56 7:26 pm | 7:26am  5:26 pm 2nd and Manzanita 6:24am | :24/:54 | 8:24pm | 7:24am  6:24 pm
an an. ape oo Mk o pm Orchard Home and Cunningham ~ 6:30 am :30 :30/:00 7:30pm | 7:30am  5:30 pm To Front Street Station » » »
N Mountain Park 8:01 am :01/:31 8:01 pm
SOU's The Hawk 8:07 am 0737 8:07 om Freeman and Oak 6:26am | :26/:56 | 8:26 pm | 7:26am  6:26 pm
© Shop'n Kart 8'_“ am -11 /ﬁ i 8’_” pm Thunderbird 6:34 am :34 :34/:04 | 7:34pm | 7:34am  5:34 pm Beall and Bursell 6:30am | :30/:00 | 8:30pm | 7:30am  6:30 pm
p ’ o P @ Northgate Shopping Center 6:40 am 40 :40/:10 740pm | 7:40am  5:40 pm @ Northgate Shopping Center 6:39am | :39/:09 | 8:39pm | 7:39am  6:39 pm
Albertsons 8:17 am 17147 8:17 pm .
- - Court and Ohio - RV Mall 6:40am | :40/:10 | 840pm | 7:40am  6:40 pm
@ Indicates Transfer Sites to ROUTE 10. Central and Edwards 645am | 45415 | 8:45pm | 745am  6:45pm
v @ Northgate Shopping Center 6:44 am 44 44114 744pm | T7A44am 544 pm &= Front Street Station 6:49am | :49/19 | 849pm | 749am  6:49 pm
: A Providence Hospital 6:48 am 48 :48/18 | 7:48pm | T:48am  5:48 pm @ Indicates a Transfer Site. Connects to at Northgate Shopping Center.
unete MO G . Springbrook and Spring . . o/ , . ) See for connection opportunities.
N H [T) o § s Transfer Sites Donahue Frohnmayer Park 6:52 am 92 92122 752pm SRR
ﬁgg#ﬁ"}ﬁ WINER Y S Routes intersect at designated locations. Wait
times for transferring to a different route vary McAndrews and Poplar ) ) . . ) )
& and many are less than 10 minutes. Transfer McAndrews Marketplace 6:55 am 95 9525 795 pm IR TRIP PLANNING Too"s
= passes can be used twice within 90 minutes Rogue Valley Mall 6:57 am 57 57427 | 757pm | 7:57am 557 pm
/ = E.MAIN \ to make g/Continugus one-way trip. @ Northgate Shopping Center 7:10 am 10 :10/:40 8:10pm | 8:10am 6:10 pm a
Ag}EAuZmn g @ Indicates a Transfer Site. This route does not go to Front Street Station. u m
I A The West Medford Loop provides connections to Routes 2, 25, and 30. v A
% A 4 " g The Easf Medfor_d Loop provides conngctions tg Routes , 40, 60, and 61. Umo Mobility Transit Google Maps
As H LAN D = . v _— RVTD Trip Planning Tools help make trip planning easy!
é = AHlAND -> ] G
Sou 2 N
h , . BI-MARTY -
§ E g g& EZ‘\ ézgﬁgggmk?r;;;ﬁ%s;mcem10627145%3@
R =) , iy
= = BELLVIEW © 2025 Rogue Valley Transportation District. All rights reserved. - 06/25 - 250088

6/3/25 4:17PM



‘ WdZbiv Se/e/9 @ 2 ppurdolL psed-Z eping epiy~Gg0g sunr- 88o0ser ‘

A

EAGLE POINT

4 ¥3340 35334

m HOW TO READ THE BUS SCHEDULES Route 63 cagle Point

A POINT
POINT HS Monday-Friday Saturday
f=) Front Street Station Route 60 - White City N WHITE AVENUE G P60) WU 1 Hour Service - 6:00 am-8:00 pm 1 Hour Service
© Transfer Sit . Hour Times Explained KRTLAD rey C ITY Hour
ransier oite Monday-Friday e senicepays —  Saturday This column lists the minute Stops First Bus | |[[1() | LastBus | FirstBus LastBus
@ Route 30 Minute Service #————— Service Frequency —=o | 7 Hour Service times within any given hour at ¥ cnalERock = o % SN A To Eagle Point » » »
which a bus will arrive at that v = e = e ENLEE bi @ Cascade Shopping Center 6:00am | :00 | 8:00pm | 7:00am 6:00 pm
. T T Stops First Bus Last Bus | FirstBus LastBus stop throughout the day. ANTLOPE g « F g z E Crater Lake Hwy South
To White City » » » o :18/48 : = > - K YOUN e . 6:05 am :05 8:05pm | 7.05am 6:05pm
Lo, ) EH e O = 6 R of Ave “G" - Goodwill
Bus Stop @ North Walmart 5:18 am |18/48| 8:18pm | 7:48am 5:48pm 718am / 748 am AVENE A AVENUE A GOLF CLUB Shasta Ave and Alta Vista 6:09 am 09 8:09pm | 7:09am  6:09pm
® 11:18am / 1148am 1o ATVSTA WHITE CITY : : : : : :
7= College or University T \ Stop Name / / T T T 2:18pm / 2:48pm Transfer Sites Whopal Ave and W hain 6:13 am :13 8:13 P 7:13 an 6:13 b
FirstTime StopTimes LastTime FirstTime LastTime S180m | 648 . . v W Crystal Drand Teakwood Dr ~ 6:17 am A7 817pm | 7:17am  6:17 pm
‘ High School Transfer Site or at Stop WithinAny  atStop  atStop  atStop Jlop Hopm 9\.»0 Routes intersect at designated ELinn Rdand S BuchananAve  6:21 am 21 8:21pm | 7:21am  6:21 pm
Front Street Station Given Hour locations. Wait times for transferring To White City » » »
Hospital . ) ) to a different route vary and many are g ] . ) ) ) )
H| p Bus stop times are approximate. Only select stops are shown in schedule tables. Umo Mobility Transit Google Maps less than 10 minutes. Transfer passes E - - : C\;agnon FllcliJ V\(/jalmakrt - ggg am gg zig pm ;;6 am Ggg pm
can be used twice within 90 minutes ' . 1 able ~a AR rysri rand Nea WSOO ' 6.35 am '35 8.35 pm 7'32 am 235 pm
to make a continuous one-way trip. _Evi oyal Ave and Napa St -3 am : 00 pm (e DI
Mo_nday F"day s_a‘.turday_ @ Cascade Shopping Center 6:45 am 45 8:45pm | 7:45am  6:45 pm
— All Times Listed - 5:30 am-8:00 pm Limited Service - 8:00 am-4:00 pm
* ORR LATIGO X @ Indicates a Transfer Site. This route does not go to Front Street Station.
\ HILTON onda day - A : ad 0 am-8:00 p Connects to ROUTE 60 and ROUTE 61 to Medford at Cascade Shopping Center.
Stops B Saturday - Limited Service - 8:00 am—4:00 pm B
>
\ | & ggﬂkﬁl‘z = 4 Can | take my To RCC Table Rock » » »
‘W0 —= L ! bike on the bus? son (2 Front Street Station 530am | 8:00am 10:00am 12:00pm 2:00pm  400pm | 6:00pm  8:00 pm
BERRYDALE U 5 We provide a bike rack on the front of BATEMAN @ Airport 545am | 8:15am 10:15am 12:15pm  2:15pm  415pm | 6:15pm  8:15pm Route 60 - White City
1 ] = 9 every fki‘xed routj b:?;- Racka_lfan garry uPTON W AR RCC Table Rock 6:00am | 8:30am 10:30am  12:30pm  2:30pm  4:30pm | 6:30pm  8:30 pm Monday-Friday Saturday
CEQ R BROOKHURST A % Zg :(:]; I‘;e(fksc’:?:ﬂ?;t CrOanTee fiLS?:SS'erSZZeS Amy’s Kitchen 6:04 am 8:34am 10:34am 12:34pm 2:34pm  4:34 pm 6:34pm  8:34 pm 30 Minute Service - 5:00 am-8:00 pm 1 Hour Service
SH[;“P%':EG&T,\:ETER @ 2 % Riders can easily add or r(;move their : CE NTRAL L = vuas @ Cascade Shopping Center 6:10am | 840am 10:40am 12:40pm 2:40pm  440pm | 6:40pm  8:40 pm
¢ JOHNSON & LONE PINE bikes from any of the rack slots, even ’ A Ve) S % To Front Street Station » » » Stops First Bus Last Bus | FirstBus LastBus
SRAND A M NORTH ‘ when the other slots are full. VICTORIA &5 g g @ Cascade Shopping Center 6:17am | 847am 10:47am 1247pm  247pm  4&47pm | 6:47pm 847 pm To White City » » »
" / EDFORD HS WISOR s RCC Table Rock 621am | 851am 10:51am 12:51pm  251pm  451pm | 6:51pm  8:51pm @ Front Street Station 5:00am | :00/:30 | 8:00pm | 7:30am 5:30 pm
‘% @‘53““ ¢ f MCANDREWS Cﬂﬁ;E‘R 5 Amy’s Kitchen 6:25am | 855am 10:55am 12:55pm  2:55pm  455pm | 6:55pm  8:55 pm Main and Crater Lake 5:05am | :05/:35 | 8:05pm | 7:35am  5:35pm
. =
MCANDREWS = PECH @ Airport 6:39am | 9:09am 11:09am 1:09pm  3:09pm  509pm | 7:09pm  9:09 pm Crater Lake and Brookhurst 5:12 am 12/42 | 812pm | 7:42am  5:42 pm
H PROVIDENCE \ COKER BUTTE f= Front Street Station 6:52am | 9:22am  11:22am  1:22pm  3:22pm  5:22pm | 7:22pm  9:22 pm @ North Walmart 5:18am | :18/:48 | 8:18pm | 7:48am  5:48 pm
: SPRING 2 @ Indicates a Transfer Site. Connects to ROUTE 60 and ROUTE 63 at Cascade Shopping Center, © Cascade Shopping Center 527am | :27/:57 | 827pm | 7:57am  5:57 pm
v 5 2 and to at the Airport. To Front Street Station » » »
‘ § CENTRAL MEDFORD HS & 3 2 VA SORCC 5:32am | :32/:02 | 8:32pm | 8:02am 6:02 pm
DL A £ LIRS L CARDINAL
o Ave “G" and Aloha Sun 5:40 am 40/10 | 8:40pm | 810am  6:10 pm
) . ‘ ' STEVENS . M E D FO R D Monday-Friday S < 5 N Route 21 s v o @ Cascade Shopping Center 5:51am | :51/:21 | 851pm | 821am 6:21 pm
S \A weoom s 3 1 Hour Service - 7:30 am-5:30 pm = 2 ADMINISTRATION 8 sadhedd © North Walmart 6:02am | 02/:32 | 9:02pm | 8:32am 6:32pm
50 A4 L R | A CENTER A B s < 1 Monday-Friday Saturday Crater Lake and Brookhurst 6:07am | :07/37 | 9:07pm | 837am 6:37 pm
c . . . ) £ e Stops First Bus Last Bus DELTA WATERS 20 Minute Service - 6:30 am-7:30 pm 40 Min Service Main and Crater Lake 6:14am | :14/:44 | 9:14pm | 8:44am  6:44 pm
. = 60 = A AL sommnc || - @ Front Street Station 6:18am | :18/:48 | 9:18pm | 8:48am 6:48 pm
o = . N . - .
2 % IND ‘ o< Y % . g @ Airport 7:30am 130 5:30 pm A N = Stops First Bus ||, UIIATLET| LastBus | First Bus Last Bus @ Indicates a Transfer Site. Connects to at North Walmart, ROUTE 61,
2 = - “ MAIN - RVSS 7:38 38 5:38 E S To Poplar Drive » » » i
= = < . s o o = 36 .am : 256 pm . E— p and ROUTE 63 at Cascade Shopping Center.
ALBERTSONS s 3 — % ,' . = @ Albertsons 7:42 am 42 5:42 pm POPLAR gf £ CEDAR LINKS @ Front Street Station 6:30am | :30/:50/:10 | 7:30pm | 7:00am  5:40 pm
72 RCC E x Providence 7:46 am 46 5:46 pm — gl = o Medford Center 6:35am | :35/:55/:15 | 7:35pm | 7:05am  5:45pm
. < ~ H . . . = s i . AN/-00/ . o o
MAIN P 4 6 = S Twin Creeks Park 7:53 am 53 5:53 pm RO BALE — g Biddle and McAndrews 6:40am | :40/:00/:20 | 740pm | 7:10am  5:50 pm
S 0 & @ SHOPPING CENTER 4 - A ] — Poplar Square 6:47 am | :47/:07/:27 | 7:47pm | 7:17am  5:57 pm
JOHNSON s
i Twin Creeks Park 753am | 53 | 553pm MEDFORD HS I Wl il bl o Monday-Friday Saturday
THUNDERBIRD 10TH . : : ) N . .£8/-18/- : : :
— 20 ‘ ARSII‘\MEE Crater High School 8:00 am :00 6:00 pm % B SN - .~ Medford Center 6:58 am | :58/:18/:38 | 7:.58 pm | 7:28am  6:08 pm 1 Hour Service - 6:05 am-8:05 pm 1 Hour Service
g TR 2 VALLEY LIFT/TRANSLINK SISKIYOU @ Albertsons 8:03 am 03 6:03 pm . g f= Front Street Station 7:04am | :04/:24/:44 | 8:04pm | 7:34am  6:14 pm
5 w PROVIDENCE
E § = S g ATIC %}o WINCO 2 { o et * & Les Schwab - Human Bean 8:09 am :09 6:09 pm SPRING Stops First Bus Last Bus | FirstBus LastBus
8 = = = = @ P = H < RVSS 8:13 am 13 6:13 pm CHARTER ScHOOL & | CENTRALMEDRORDKS |
3 DAKOTA = a4 S .
= 3 = BARNE ommo . . . STEVENS o ; . . . . .
T ‘ < <_ @ Airport 8:21 am 21 6:21 pm J § " : M EDFORD Route 30 S T (T) RRMC 6:05 am :05 8:05pm | 7:05am  6:05 pm
& R -> A _ @ Indicates a Transfer Site. This route does not go to Front Street Station. . ¥ PR . Springbrook and McAndrews  6:16 am 116 8:16pm | 7:16am  6:16 pm
10 INNOVATION  ST. MARY'S i . * Connects to ROUTE 40 at Albertsons and ROUTE 61 at Airport. = T HILLCREST Monday-Friday Saturday Springbrook and Northbrook 6:21 am 21 8:21pm | 7:21am  6:21 pm
STEWART ACADEMY SCHOOL g J— g E AN § 1 Hour Service - 6:30 am-7:30 pm 1 Hour Service 0 North Walmart 6:26 am 26 8:26 pm 7:26 am  6:26 pm
1 . 238 ELEMENTARY ALBERTSONS 3 = = L
- = S irst B i i
E‘ D ™ A VAN < g = T JSt(:(ps e First Bus LU LastBus  FirstBus Last Bus Springbrook and Pheasant 6:34 am :34 8:34pm | 7:34am  6:34 pm
= g = 0 Jacksonville . .
= Juy 5 = BI-MART il Springbrook and Brookside 6:38 am :38 8:38pm | 7:38am  6:38 pm
% ‘L T ‘ / ‘ Nirgg, s _ THUNDTEHBIRD w_f al ‘RAmC @ Front Street Station 6:30 am :30 7:30 pm | 7:30am  5:30 pm Sp , gb and Sori P P
= = SOCTALMART . & s o g g = o] |3 L Z VA:,\L,,E;(;L(I,FTHR?S“NKC -y ' V Columbus and Main 6:36 am :36 7:36pm | 7:36am  5:36 pm Dgz:gﬁugogroz:masgpgark 6:40 am 40 8:40pm | 7:40am  6:40 pm
=] S S = =] = = = Sl \'\ = RESTBROOK
CUNNINGHAN = <& 4 & i | - S s - E @ z QT o Albertsons 6:38 am 38 | 7:38pm | 7:38am  5:38 pm .
GARFIELD @ D ogy, < < = o ¥ Hillcrest and Modoc 6:44 am 44 8:44pm | 7:A44am  6:44 pm
‘ sy N JAC Kso NVI LLE ) wrem Oak Grove Elementary 6:40 am 40 740pm | 7:40am  5:40 pm © RRMC 6:50 am 50 8:50pm | 750am  6:50 pm
N o . . . . .
SOUTH Q S & STEWART I VATION S ARrS u Jacksonville “C” and 4th St 6:47 am 47 747 pm | 747 am  5:47 pm
5F° - T . @ Indicates a Transfer Site. This route does not go to Front Street Station.
MEDFORD HS HARRY & DAVID N LOWRY & @ £ ERO To Front Street Station » » »
$ S g, = . Connects to ROUTE 24 at RRMC and ROUTE 60 at N. Walmart.
CORP. — N 5 e Ely ) ry A Bi-Mart 6:56 am :56 7:56pm | 7:56am  5:56 pm
Q S 2 = 0! G X
& J [ 3 il SOVALMART Thunderbird 6:57am | 57 | 757pm | 7:57am 557 pm
’37% ASHLAND A TS \ @ Front Street Station 7:07 am :07 8:07pm | 807am 6:07 pm
% SOUTH .
v MEDFORD HS é HAHR&]«E{:AVID \
L.

@



